

**MONTEREY
BAY
AQUARIUM
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE**



PURCHASE ORDER

Purchase Order Invalid Without PO#

PO#: 0310689

Date: 3/7/2003

VENDOR

Brantner & Assoc., Inc.
Acct. #2119
1240 Vernon Way
El Cajon, CA 92020-1874 USA
Phone: (619) 562-7071
Fax: (619) 562-9706
Email:
dgoodbody@seaconbrantner.com
Contact: Darlene Goodbody
Payment Terms: NET 30

SHIPPING

Ship To:
MBARI Building A
7700 Sandholdt Road
Moss Landing, CA 95039-9644 USA

Ship Via: Best Way
Expected Delivery Date: 5/19/2003
FOB: Shipping Point

MBARI CONTACT

Name: Sibenac, Mark (0456)
Phone: (831) 775-2028
Fax: (831) 775-1646
Email: sib@mbari.org

SEND INVOICES TO

MBARI Accounts Payable
7700 Sandholdt Rd.
Moss Landing, CA 95039-9644
Phone: (831) 775-1700 Fax: (831) 775-1630

PROJECT

Project	Account	RefNum	Amount
200107.00	5330-001		\$24,552.40

REMARKS

I will send detailed drawings before the connectors go to the molding stage. The penetrators in Item #5 are similar to the ones ordered in May-2002 by Hans Thomas. Tooling already exists for the right-angle penetrators.

ITEM DETAIL

#	Description	Part #	Quantity	U/M	Unit Cost	Ext Amount
1	MINK10CCPL TI molded on one end only of C/F Poly-u Cable	MINK10CCPL-TI	4	Each	\$1,070.20	\$4,280.80
2	MINK10CCPL SSTLS molded on one end of C/F P/U cable	MINK10CCPL-SSTLS	2	Each	\$638.50	\$1,277.00
3	MINK10CCRL-Ti molded on one end of C/F P/U cable	MINK10CCRL-TI	4	Each	\$811.70	\$3,246.80
4	MINK10BCRL-TI with SSTLS Nut/Washer potted and pigtailed	MINK10BCRL-TI	2	Each	\$708.00	\$1,416.00
5	MINK10PENTETRATOR R/A-TI molded on C/F cable,(one side only) potted and pigtailed with	MINK10PENTETRATOR R/A-TI	4	Each	\$1,208.20	\$4,832.80

	SSTLS Nut & Washer					
6	Dummy plug Titanium	MINKDSPL-TI	2	Each	\$740.25	\$1,480.50
7	Dummy Receptacle Plastic	MINKPSRL	4	Each	\$62.10	\$248.40
8	Dummy Plug Plastic	MINKPSPL	3	Each	\$64.80	\$194.40
9	MINM10CCRL-TI molded on one end of 3 Ft. 16/10 SO cable.	MINM10CCRL-TI	2	Each	\$1,393.25	\$2,786.50
10	MINM10CCPL SSTLS molded on one end of 3 FT.16/10 SO Cable.	MINM10CCPL-SSTLS	2	Each	\$677.90	\$1,355.80
11	Dummy Plug Titanium	MINMDSPL-TI	2	Each	\$933.75	\$1,867.50
12	Dummy Plug Plastic	MINMPSRL	2	Each	\$66.70	\$133.40
13	TIODIZE AND TIOLUBE LOT CHARGE		1	Lot	\$433.50	\$433.50
14	Dummy Receptacle Titanium	MINKDSRL-TI	2	Each	\$499.50	\$999.00

C. Manuel Panto

Shipping Cost: \$300.00

Sales/Use Tax: \$1,780.05

Purchase Order Amount: \$26,632.45

ATTACHMENTS

Description	FileName	Action
Quote 0305032 Dated 05-Mar-2003	Seacon-Quote-MBARI-0305032-2003-03-05.doc	Download

MBARI is an Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity employer. MBARI does not discriminate against any employee or applicant for employment because of race, color, sex, or national origin. MBARI will comply with the provisions of Executive Order 11246 of 9/24/65, and relevant rules and regulations as required by law. Please be advised that all contractors and subcontractors having 50 or more employees and a federal government contract or subcontract of \$50,000 or more must develop a written affirmative action plan under the federal guidelines.